TV Guide. Tuesday, February 11, 2004.
	NIV
9.05 Series”ER”
10.00 Segodnya(News)

10.25 Crime
11.05 Cooking

12.05 Film “Pyat Minut Strakha”

14.05 Travel

14.35 Series “Murder.She Wrote”

15.35 Prntsip “Domino”

19.00Segodnya(News)

22.35 Series “Tainy Sledstvia
0.20 Gordon(Intellectual Discussion)

TVC

9.05 Documentary

10.25 Opasnaya Zona

10.45 Telemagazine

11.00Sobytiya(News)

12.15Petrovka, 38 

(Crime)

13.30 Business Moscow

15.30 Moscovia(News)

16.30 Documentary

18.00 Sobytia (News)

20.00 Face into Town

21.05 Magik(theatre Programme)
22.50Department

23.20 Vremechko (News)

23.50 Petrovka, 38

0.30 Silver Disc
	BBC PRIM
9.00 The story Makers
9.15 Bits and Bobs

9.40 Smart

10.05 Incredible Games

10.30 Ready, Steady, Cook

11.15 Big Strong Boys

12.15

 Charlie’s Garden Army

13.45 The Wild House

14.45 The Weakest Link

16.00 Eastenders

18.35 Smart

19.00 Alien Empire

21.00 The Life      Laudry

22.30 Fame Academy

EUROSPORT

10.30 Eurosporenews Report

11.30 Soccer: Eurogoals

15.00 Sailing:Louis Vuitton Cup in New Zealand 
16.00 Ski Jumping:World Cup in Willingen

18.30 Boxing

22.00 Live Tennis:WTA Tournament in 

Antwerp. Belgium
	ROSSIA
8.45 Holiday 9.40 Series:”Semnadtsat Mgnoveny Vesny”
11.00 Vesti(News)

13.15 Examination

13.45 Vesti- Moscow

14.20 What Women Want(Talk Show)

16.15 Series: “Prostye Istiny”

17.20 Road Patrol

17.45 Dezhurnaya Chast(crime)
18.20 Vesti-Moscow

20.50 Good Night, Kids

20.55 Series: “Lady Boss”
KULTURA

10.00 Culture News

10.30 Documentary

11.00 Film: “Tsena Deneg”

13.30 Documentary

14.55 Cartoons

15.45 Pereputovy Ostrova(Teens)

16.10 Kumiry

16.40 Poetry

18.30 Museum

18.55 Culture News
19.50 Classical Music

0.25 Night Flight
	CHANNEL 1

9.00 News
9.40 Series:”Land of Love

10.05 Series:”Russkiye v Gorode Angelov”

11.10 Holiday

14.00Documentary

15.00 News

17.00 Bolshaya       Stirka(Talk Show)

18.25 Kumiry

20.00 Slaboye Zveno(Game Show)
21.00Vremya(News)

22.45 Documentary

0.50 Apologiya

DISCOVERY

17.00 Mistery of the Ghost Galleon

17.55Sky Archaeology

18.30 The Edge: Secrets of the Clouds

19.20 Discover Magazine

19.45 Flightpath:Silent Flight

22.30 Jurassica:Dino Babies
23.00 Sky Archeology
	TVS
9.00 News
9.35 Series:”Marsh Turetskogo”

12.40 Pyostraya Lenta

13.35 New Century

14.00Bez Protokola

17.45 Documentary

18.30 High Society

19.00News

21.45 Beyond the Law 
22.45Without a Tie

23.00Grani

0.30 Public people

STS

9.00 Afisha
9.15 Series:”Xena:     Warrior Princess’
10.15 Film: “The Patriot’

12.30 Girls’ Tears (Talk Show)

14.00 Cartoons

17.30 “Beware.

Modern-2” (Comedy)
19.30 Detaly

21.00 Film: “Hide and Seek”


